
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199303180000
75211

03/18/1993
02:02:07

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WINTERS,
ROBERT E

199303220000
77051

03/22/1993
12:33:16

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CARPENTER,
CHARLES W
JR

199303220000
77381

03/22/1993
02:16:35

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MIZELL,
RICHARD W

199302240000
53061

02/24/1993
12:52:42

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES COHEN, ALAN
M

199303290000
83921

03/29/1993
11:01:01

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SWINK,
DANIEL O

199304060000
93021

04/06/1993
03:25:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON,
ROLAN F JR

199304070000
94031

04/07/1993
12:30:01

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BAGGETT, J
MARK

199304070000
94021

04/07/1993
12:29:59

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GRISSOM,
GENE T

199304140001
02461

04/14/1993
12:36:17

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DEAR, LLOYD
ALLEN

199304090000
97171

04/09/1993
10:55:38

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
ROBERT A

199304270001
16931

04/27/1993
12:55:44

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HAWKINS,
KENNETH W

199304270001
17561

04/27/1993
02:50:21

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DUGGER,
JAMES L

199304270001
17571

04/27/1993
02:50:23

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DEWITT,
WILLIAM E

199304280001
19341

04/28/1993
02:42:18

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES YATES, CHRIS 199211050002
59081



199304280001
19351

04/28/1993
02:42:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RODEN, GARY
M

199304290001
20161

04/29/1993
09:26:47

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GUTHRIE,
PHILLIP O

199304300001
22531

04/30/1993
02:24:32

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTS,
THOMAS L

199305030001
23551

05/03/1993
11:47:38

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SPAIN, JACK
D

199305110001
34691

05/11/1993
04:09:23

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HAHN,
THOMAS J

199305120001
36451

05/12/1993
02:19:59

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HIGUERA,
EUGENE R

199305130001
37511

05/13/1993
10:43:06

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER,
DAVID A

199305130001
37681

05/13/1993
12:34:53

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TRAMBLE,
ARTHUR R

199305130001
37741

05/13/1993
12:44:42

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HEBERT,
FRANK P

199305170001
39941

05/17/1993
08:47:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WYGLE,
RICHARD J

199305260001
52301

05/26/1993
02:05:33

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES O CONNOR,
DALE E

199305270001
52971

05/27/1993
09:47:09

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT,
KENNETH O

199305210001
46281

05/21/1993
11:32:58

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES REID, ARLYN
C

199305210001
46291

05/21/1993
11:33:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TAYLOR,
OZBURN E

199210090002
29911

199306100001
69031

06/10/1993
03:39:52

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
JAMES W

199306040001
61301

06/04/1993
12:08:54

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES YEAGER,
ROBERT M II


