Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199303180000 75211	03/18/1993 02:02:07	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WINTERS, ROBERT E						·
199303220000 77051	03/22/1993 12:33:16	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CARPENTER, CHARLES W JR						
199303220000 77381	03/22/1993 02:16:35	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MIZELL, RICHARD W						
199302240000 53061	02/24/1993 12:52:42	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	COHEN, ALAN						
199303290000 83921	03/29/1993 11:01:01	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SWINK, DANIEL O						
199304060000 93021	04/06/1993 03:25:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON, ROLAN F JR						
199304070000 94031	04/07/1993 12:30:01	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BAGGETT, J MARK						
199304070000 94021	04/07/1993 12:29:59	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GRISSOM, GENE T						
199304140001 02461	04/14/1993 12:36:17	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DEAR, LLOYD ALLEN						
199304090000 97171	04/09/1993 10:55:38	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, ROBERT A						
199304270001 16931	04/27/1993 12:55:44	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HAWKINS, KENNETH W						
199304270001 17561	04/27/1993 02:50:21	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DUGGER, JAMES L						
199304270001 17571	04/27/1993 02:50:23	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DEWITT, WILLIAM E						
199304280001 19341	04/28/1993 02:42:18	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	YATES, CHRIS					199211050002 59081	

199304280001 19351	04/28/1993 02:42:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	RODEN, GARY M				
199304290001 20161	04/29/1993 09:26:47	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GUTHRIE, PHILLIP O				
199304300001 22531	04/30/1993 02:24:32	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTS, THOMAS L				
199305030001 23551	05/03/1993 11:47:38	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SPAIN, JACK D				
199305110001 34691	05/11/1993 04:09:23	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HAHN, THOMAS J				
199305120001 36451	05/12/1993 02:19:59	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HIGUERA, EUGENE R				
199305130001 37511	05/13/1993 10:43:06	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEXANDER, DAVID A				
199305130001 37681	05/13/1993 12:34:53	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TRAMBLE, ARTHUR R				
199305130001 37741	05/13/1993 12:44:42	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HEBERT, FRANK P				
199305170001 39941	05/17/1993 08:47:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WYGLE, RICHARD J				
199305260001 52301	05/26/1993 02:05:33	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	O CONNOR, DALE E				
199305270001 52971	05/27/1993 09:47:09	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WRIGHT, KENNETH O				
199305210001 46281	05/21/1993 11:32:58	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	REID, ARLYN C				
199305210001 46291	05/21/1993 11:33:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TAYLOR, OZBURN E			199210090002 29911	
199306100001 69031	06/10/1993 03:39:52	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, JAMES W				
199306040001 61301	06/04/1993 12:08:54	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	YEAGER, ROBERT M II				